
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Domi KORSTJENS
K.O.L.
Omloop : D-12
Afstand : 3220m
Tijd : 0:38:27 (11'56"/km) [Punten : 700]

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noore SELS 0:26:54 [1000]
3. Jana BRIES 0:44:01 [611]

1. 134 00:11:52 290m 40'55"/km
2. 137 00:02:09 00:14:01 238m 9'02"/km
3. 112 00:05:32 00:19:33 560m 9'53"/km
4. 135 00:01:37 00:21:10 131m 12'20"/km
5. 87 00:03:04 00:24:14 280m 10'57"/km
6. 126 00:01:30 00:25:44 141m 10'38"/km
7. 136 00:03:33 00:29:17 386m 9'12"/km
8. 97 00:01:15 00:30:32 107m 11'41"/km
9. 139 00:01:03 00:31:35 136m 7'43"/km

10. 140 00:01:13 00:32:48 157m 7'45"/km
11. 142 00:03:00 00:35:48 395m 7'36"/km
12. 99 00:01:49 00:37:37 187m 9'43"/km
13. 999 00:00:50 00:38:27 153m 5'27"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4453
https://www.helga-o.com

